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ACWC MUMBAI / एसीडब्ल्यूसी मुंबई 

NIL

Weather seasonal over  Arabian sea.

Mainly Northeasterly 15 to 20 knots gusting to 25 knots.
Isolated rain or thundershowers

Good except in rain or thundershowers 

Slight to Modertae .

 Mainly Northeasterly 10 to 15 knots gusting to 20 knots.
Isolated rain or thundershowers

Good except in rain or thundershowers 

Slight to Moderate .

Northerly to Northeasterly 10 to 15 knots gusting to 20 knots.
Isolated rain or thundershower.
Good except in rain or thundershower.
Slight to Moderate.

Mainly Northeasterly  10 to 15 knots gusting to 20 knots
Isolated rain or thundershowers

Good except in rain or thundershowers

Slight to Moderate.

East of 72 deg East Longitude: Northerly to Northwesterly 10 to 15 knots gusting to 20 knots; West
of 72 deg East Longitude: Mainly Northeasterly 10 to 15 knots gusting to 20 knots.

Isolated rain or thundershower.

Good except in rain or thundershower.

Slight to Moderate.

Mainly Northeasterly 15 to 20 knots gusting to 25 knots.

Isolated  rain or thundershower.

Good except  in rain or thundershower.

Slight to Moderate.

Mainly Northerly 10 to 15 knots gusting to 20 knots.

SEA AREA BULLETIN
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AURORA  OBSERVATION:
 SEA AREA FORECAST VALID FOR 12 HOURS FROM 0900 UTC OF 28-Mar-2025

TTT Warning

Synoptic Situation

North East Arabian Sea: 

North West Arabian Sea: 

East Central Arabian Sea:  

West Central Arabian Sea:

South East Arabian Sea:

South West Arabian Sea:

Lakshadweep Area:
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Part Four

Part Five

Part Six

Isolated rain or thundershower.

Good except in rain or thundershower.

Slight

Northerly to  Northwesterly  10 to 15 knots gusting to 20 knots.

Isolated rain or thundershower.

Good except in rain or thundershower.

Slight

NIL.
 

NIL.

AAXX 31995 03206 10240
40133 32996 20504 10234 40122  
32996 30000 10224 40129 32996 00502
10260 40127 32996 03605 10250 40104

31996 03208 10260 40120 31995
00202 10262 40115 32996 00000 10240
40117 32996 03201 10295 40092  

31595 20000 10262 40108
31996 03608 10266 40121 31995 03608
10260 40108 32997 10502 10270 40090

32996 00502 10265 40096 32997
00902 10260 40099 32496 20904 10276
40097 32597 39902 10300 40092
22997 10000 10292 40094 32597 30000
10296 40088 32597 23202 10292 40094

21996 10000 10278 40095

78001 34502 00509 28023

Maldives Area:

02803 99942

99943

43371
 

NEXT BULLETIN WILL BE ISSUED AT 2100 HOURS IST OF 28-Mar-2025

339
539 634

731
754

838 840
909

933

057 109
110

117
192 226

284
311

363

371

PPAA 44385

314

369

 


